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Minchah Erev Pesach: 4/8 continued

929 Korbanos 232 Ashrei

101 Ashrei 340 - 350 Musaf Amidah - Begin reciting Morid
103 Amidah Hatol for the summer, Pesach

116 Aleinu /Al Tira insertions

407 Order of the Pesach Offering 353 Read Prayer for Dew omitting two

paragraphs beginning with "Baruch"

Maariv Day One: 4/8

242 Ein Kelokeinu
161-165 Shir Hamaalos (gray box
(gray ) 244 Aleinu / Al Tira
331-337 Yom Tov Amidah .
247 Six Remembrances

307 - 311 Complete Hallel

174 Aleinu / Al Tira Minchah Daz One: 4/9

250 Korbanos

253-255  Ashrei - U'va Le'Tziyon

Shacharis Daz One: 4/9
331- 337 Yom Tov Amidah

5-9 Morning Blessi
R O, en S g 267 Aleinu / Al Tira

12-25 Korbanos

181 - 202 Pesukei D'Zimrah

203 Blessings of Shema (gray box) Maarlv Da TWO.' 4/9

205-210 Continue Blessings of Shema 161-165 Shir Hamaalos (gray box)
331-337 Yom Tov Amidah 331 - 337 Yom Tov Amidah

307 - 311 Complete Hallel 307 - 311 Complete Hallel

74 Song of the Day 136 Counting the Omer (Day 1)
496 Torah Reading 174 Aleinu / Al Tira

497 Haftorah
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Shacharis Day Two: 4/10

5-9
12-25
181 - 202
203
205-210
331 - 337
307 - 31
74

498

501

232

340 - 350

242
244
247

Morning Blessings

Korbanos

Pesukei D'Zimrah

Blessings of Shema (gray box)
Continue Blessings of Shema
Yom Tov Amidah

Complete Hallel

Song of the Day

Torah Reading

Haftorah

Ashrei

Musaf Amidah - Pesach
insertions

Ein Kelokeinu

Aleinu / Al Tira

Six Remembrances

Minchah Dax Two: 4/10

250
253 - 255
331 - 337
267

Korbanos
Ashrei - U'va Le'Tziyon
Yom Tov Amidah

Aleinu / Al Tira

Maariv Daz Three: 4/10

156 - 158

160 - 165
166 - 171
172
173
136

174

Kabbalas Shabbos - Mid pg 158
recite b'simcha instead of b'rina
Kegavna - add gray box pg 160
Shabbos Amida + gray box pg. 169
Vayechulu & Magen Avos

Mizmor L'Dovid

Counting the Omer (Day 2)

Aleinu / Al Tira

Shacharis Day Three: 4/11

5-9
12-25
181 - 202
203 - 210
211- 217

307 - 31

218
506
508
230
232
340 -350

242
244
247

Morning Blessings

Korbanos

Pesukei D'Zimrah

Blessings of Shema & Shema
Shabbos Amidah - add gray box
pg 214

"Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated
paragraphs

Song of the Day

Torah Reading

Haftorah

Yekum Purkan, first one only
Ashrei

Musaf Amidah - insertions for
Shabbos & last 6 days Pesach
Ein Kelokeinu

Aleinu / Al Tira

V'lokachta Soless & Six

Rememberances

Minchah Dax Three: 4/11

250
253 - 255
256
543
260 - 265

267

Korbanos

Ashrei - U'va Le'Tziyon

Va'ani tefilasi, top 2 lines

Torah Reading - Shemini
Shabbos Amidah - add gray box
pg 262

Aleinu / Al Tira
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Maariv Daz Four: 4/11 Maariv Daz Five: 4/12

18 -122 Ve'hu Rachum 118-122  Ve'hu Rachum
123 - 131 Amidah - add gray boxes pg 125 123 - 131 Amidah - gray box pg 128
& pg 128. Start summer 136 Counting the Omer (Day 4)
insertions pg 124 & pg 126 for all 134 Aleinu / Al Tira
weekday Amidahs.
136 Counting the Omer (Day 3)
134 AISinu /Al Tira Shacharis Daz Five: 4/13
297 Havdalah (like every Motzei
5-9 Morning Blessings
Shabbos)
12-25 Korbanos

27-38 Pesukei D'Zimrah

Shacharis Daz Four: 4/12 ,
39-45 Blessings of Shema

5-9 Morning Blessings 45-54 Daily Amidah - gray box pg 50
12- 25 Korbanos 307-311 "Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated
27-38 Pesukei D'Zimrah paragraphs
39-45 Blessings of Shema 71 Song of the Day
45 - 54 Daily Amidah - gray box pg 50 476 Torah Reading
307-311 “"Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated 66 Ashrei
paragraphs 67 U'va Le'Tziyon
n Song of the Day 340 -350 Musaf Amidah - insertions for
476 Torah Reading last 6 days Pesach
66 Ashrei 78 Ein Kelokeinu
67 U'va Le'Tziyon 80 Aleinu / Al Tira
340 -350 Musaf Amidah - insertions for 84 Six Remembrences
last 6 days Pesach
78 Ein Kelokeinu . A
80 Aleinu / Al Tira w
84 Six Remembrences 29 Korbanos
Minchah Day Four: 4/12 3 ASh_rel
103 Amidah - gray box pg 108
29 Korbanos 16 Aleinu / Al Tira
101 Ashrei
103 Amidah - gray box pg 108

116 Aleinu / Al Tira



Maariv Day Six: 4/13

118 -122 Ve'hu Rachum
123 - 131 Amidah - gray boxes pg 128
136 Counting the Omer (Day 5)
134 Aleinu / Al Tira

Shacharis Day Six: 4/14,

5-9 Morning Blessings

12-25 Korbanos

27-38 Pesukei D'Zimrah

39-45 Blessings of Shema

45 -54 Daily Amidah - gray box pg 50
307 - 31 "Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated

paragraphs
7 Song of the Day
477 Torah Reading
66 Ashrei
67 U'va Le'Tziyon

340 -350 Musaf Amidah - insertions for

last 6 days Pesach

78 Ein Kelokeinu
80 Aleinu / Al Tira
84 Six Remebrences

Minchah Day Six: 4/14

29 Korbanos
101 Ashrei
103 Amidah - gray box pg 108

16 Aleinu / Al Tira

Maariv Day Seven: 4/14,

161-165 Shir Hamaalos (gray box)

331- 337 Yom Tov Amidah - insertions for

Pesach
136 Counting the Omer (Day 6)
174 Aleinu / Al Tira

Shacharis Day Seven: 4/15

5-9 Morning Blessings

12-25 Korbanos

181-202 Pesukei D'Zimrah

203 Blessings of Shema (gray box)
205-210 Continue Blessings of Shema
331-337 Yom Tov Amidah

307 - 311 "Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated

paragraphs
74 Song of the Day
509 Torah Reading
512 Haftorah
232 Ashrei

340 -350 Musaf Amidah - insertions for

last 6 days Pesach

242 Ein Kelokeinu

244 Aleinu / Al Tira

247 SIXx Remembrences
Minchah Daz Seven: 4/15
250 Korbanos

253-255  Ashrei- U'va Le'Tziyon
331- 337 Yom Tov Amidah

267 Aleinu / Al Tira



Maariv Day Fight: 4/15

161-165
331 - 337
136
174

Shir Hamaalos (gray box)
Yom Tov Amidah
Counting the Omer (Day 7)
Aleinu / Al Tira

Shacharis Day FEight: 4/16

5-9
12-25
181 - 202
203

205 -210
331 - 337
307 - 31

74

514

516

338

232

340 -350

242
244
247

Morning Blessings

Korbanos

Pesukei D'Zimrah

Blessings of Shema (gray box)
Continue Blessings of Shema
Yom Tov Amidah

"Half" Hallel - Omit 2 indicated
paragraphs

Song of the Day

Torah Reading

Haftorah

Yizkor

Ashrei

Musaf Amidah - insertions for
last 6 days Pesach

Ein Kelokeinu

Aleinu / Al Tira

Six Remembrences

Minchah Daz Eight: 4/16

250
253 - 255
331 - 337
267

Korbanos

Ashrei - U'va Le'Tziyon
Yom Tov Amidah
Aleinu / Al Tira

Moshiach Seudah

Maariv End of Yom Tov: 4/16

118 -122
123 -131
136
134
297

Ve'hu Rachum

Amidah - add gray box pg 125
Counting the Omer (Day 8)
Aleinu / Al Tira

Havdalah - omit blessings

Besamim & Aish

Wishing you a

Happy, Sweet &
Kosher Pesach!

Learn More About the
Prayers + Get Holiday

Insights, Recipes & More at
ChabadChayil.org/PASSOVER
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